
Oxford - London via High Wycombe and Uxbridge
Thame - London via High Wycombe

Oxford/Green Line 290,790
Oxford/Green Line 291

Mondays to Fridays

Service:
Oxford Gloucester Green
Headineton opposite Post Office
Wheatfey London Rood Coach Stop
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn. •
Tetsworth Swan Inn
Postcombe opposite PigSt Whistle
Aston RowantoppositeLombertArms • • • •

Thame Town Hall
Chinnor

Stokenchurch Kings Arms
West Wycombe opposite Swon
High Wycombe Bus Station
LoudwaterTurn
Beaconsfield Saracens Head •
Uxbridge Bus Station ̂
Heathrow Airport Bus Station &
Hammersmith Bridge Rood O
Shepherd's Bush The Green^
Marble Arch Pork Lone e
Hyde Park Corner *e
LondonVictorioCoochStotion* ̂  • • • •

OX GL
790 291
0615 ••••
0625 • • • •

GL
790

0634
4 0643

0641 0651
0649 0659
0657 0707
0706 0716
0715
0730
0749
0809

I 0823
0826 0826
0830 0830

OX
290
0705
0715
0723
0728
0731
0734
0736

OX
29T

.... 0741
A 0749
0727 0757
0736 0806
0745 I
0806 0821

0848
0858
0901
0905

I I 0854 I
4 4 0903 4

OX
790
0750
0800
0808
0813
0816
0819
0821

0854
0903

0826 0911
0834 0919
0842 0927
0851 0936
0900
0915
0934
0954

I 1014
1011 1017
1015 1021

GL GL
290 790
0905 1015
0915 1025
0923
0928
0931
0934
0936

0941 p
0949 ^
0957 1057
1006 1106
V 1115

1021 1130
1149
1209

1048 I
1058 4
1101 1226
1105 1230

OX OX
290 790
1105 1215
1115 1225
1123
1128
1131
1134
1136

1141
1149
1157 1257
1206 1306
+ 1315

1221 1330
1349
1409

1248 I
1258 4
1301 1426
1305 1430

I 1149 1 . 1349 I
4 1209 4 1409 4

OX GL
290 291
1305 • • • •
1315 ••••
1323 ••••
1328 • • • •
1331 • • • •
1334 ••••
1336 ••••

1341 ••••
1349 ••••
1357 1457
1406 1506

1421

OX GL
790 290
1415 1505
1425 1515

1523
1528
1531
1534
1536

GL OX
790 290
1605 1705
1615 1715
1623 1723
1628 1728
1631 1731
1634 1734
1636 1736

1448 4
1458 1544
1501 1547
1505 1551

1541
I 1549

1457 1557
1506 1606
1515 V
1530 1621
1549 I
1609 4

1648
1658

1626 1701
1630 1705

1 1 1 1

ox ox
790 290
1805 2015
1815 2025
1823
1828
1831
1834
1836

1641 1741
1649 1749
1657 1757
1706 1806
1715 +
1730 1821
1749
1809

1848
1858

1826 1901
1830 1905

GL OX a
290 290 290
2105 2215 2235
2115 2225 2245

V<J 7 T I U V 7 T £.V\.

I 1648 I 1848 I
4 1658 4 1858 4

1841
1849
1857 2057
1906 2106
1915 V
1930 2121
1949 I
2009 4

2148
2158

2026 2201
2030 2205

2123
2128
2131
2134
2136

2141
2149

2253
2258
2301
2304
2306

2311
2319

2157 2257 2327
G 2306 G

2320

2344
2354
2357
0001

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays

Service:
Oxford Gloucester Green
Headington opposite Post Office
Wheatley London Rood Coach Stop
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn. •
Tetsworth Swan Inn
Postcombe opposite Plg& Whistle
Aston Rowant oppositeLomoertArms • • • •

Tttame Town Holl
Chinnor

Stokenchurch Kings Arms
West Wycombe opposite Swan
High Wyeombe Bus Station
LoudwaterTurn
Beaconsfield SorocensHeod
Uxbridge Bus Station e
Heathrow Airport Bus Station e
Hammersmith Bridge Road ̂
Shepherd's Bush The Green &
Marble Arch Park Lane ̂
Hyde Park Corner *»

1 London Vicuna Coach Station % ̂  • • • •

GL
29)

OX OX OX
790 290 790
0615 0705 0750
0625 0715 0800

0723 0808
0728 0813
0731 0816
0734 0819
0736 0821 S

I I 0854
4 4 0903

0641 0741 0826 0911
0649 0749 0834 0919
0657 0757 0842 0927
0706 0806 0851 0936
0715 I 0900
0730 0821 0915
0749 I 0934
0809 4 0954

I 0848 I
4 0858 4 1014

0826 0901 1011 1017
0830 0905 1015 1021

GL GL OX
290 790 290
0905 1015 1105
0915 1025 1115
0923
0928
0931
0934
0936

1123
1128
1131
1134
1136

1141
1149

0941P
0949
0957 1057 1157
1006 1106 1206
I 1115V t

1021 1130 1221
I 1149 I
4 1209 4

1048 I 1248
1058 4 1258
1101 1226 1301
1105 1230 1305

OX OX
790 290
1215 1305
1225 1315

1323
1328
1331
1334
1336

1341
V 1349

1257 1357
1306 1406
1315 *
1330 1421
1349 I
1409 4

I 1448
4 1458

1426 1501
1430 1505

GL OX
29) 790

1415
1425

S
1457 1457
1506 1506

1515
1530
1549
1609

1544 1
1547 1626
1551 1630

GL GL OX
290 790 290
1505 1605 1705
1515 1615 1715
1523 1623 1723
1528 1628 1728
1531 1631 1731
1534 1634 1734
1536 1636 1736

1 1 1
1541 1641 1741
1549 1649 1749
1557 1657 1757
1606 1706 1806
I 1715V +

1621 1730 1821

I 1749 I4 1809 4
1648 I 1848
1658 4 1858
1701 1826 1901
1705 1830 1905

OX OX GL
790 290 290
1805 2015 2105
1815 2025 2115
1823
1828
1831
1834
1836

2123
2128
2131
2134
2136

2141
2149

1841
1849
1857 2057 2157
1906 2106 G
1915 * • • • •
1930 2121 ••••
1949 I ••••
2009 4 • • • •

I 2148 ••••
4 2158 ••••

2026 2201 • • • •
2030 2205 • • • •

OX GL
290 290
2215 2235
2225 2245

2253
2258
2301
2304
2306

2311
I 2319

2257 2327
2305 G

+ ....
2320 • • • •

2344
2354
2357
0001

CODES:

A-From Amersham Bus Garage and
operates via Gerrards Cross.

G -To Amersham Bus Garage.
P-Also serves Piddington.
S-Saturdays only.
V -Via Gerrards Cross, Tailing End and

Denham on Sundays.
* - Duke of Wellington Place.
« - Adjoining or near L.T. Station.
*-NearB.R. Station.

O-e. -ttfi.-^—*. i
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London - Oxford via Uxbridge and High Wycombe
London - Thame via High Wycombe

Oxford/Green Line 290,790
Oxford/Green Line 291

Mondays to Fridays

Service:
London Victoria Coach Station =t= o •"•
Hyde Park Corner Grosvenor Place o '"
Marble Arch Pork Lone e
Shepherds Bush Odeon &
Hammersmith Butterwicke
Heathrow Airport Bus Station ̂
Uxbridge Bus Station ̂
Beaconsneld Saracens Head
LoudwaterTurn
HigK Wycombe Bus Station
West Wycombe Swan
Stokencnurch opposite KJngs Arms

Chinnor
Thame Town Hall

Aston RowantLomoertArms
PostcombeP/gi Whistle
TetsworthopposfteSwan/nn •
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn. •
Wheadey London Rood Coach Stop
H aldington KennettRood
Oxford Gloucester Green

CL a
290 790

ox a
290 790
•••• 0850
•- 08S8

0709 0819
+ 0834
0724 0842
0733 08S1
0738 0856
0745 0903

I 1 I

.... 0913

.... 0934

.... 0954
•••• 1009
•••• 1017

0941 1026
0946
0953

0751 0909
0753 0911
0756 0914
0759 0917
0804 0922
0810 0928
0820 0938

0959
1001
1004
1007
1012
1018
1028

OX OX
290 790
0920 1005
0928 1013
0930 I
0940 I

1028
1049

1009 1109
V 1124

1024 1132
1033 1141
1038
1045

I 1028 I 1228 I 1428 I
I 1049 I 1249 I 1449 V

1051
1053
1056
1059
1104
1110 1215
1120 1225

OX GL
290 790
1120 1205
1128 1213
1130
1140

1228
1249

1209 1309
I 1324

1224 1332
1233 1341
1238P
1245

1251
1253
1256
1259
1304 4
1310 1415
1320 1425

f.1 J I J4.V It I,

I 133° I I 1340 I

GL OX
290 790
1320 1405
1328 1413
1330
1340

1428
1449

1409 1509
* 1524

1424 1532
1433 1541
1438
1445

1451
1453
1456
1459
1504 I
1510 1615
1520 1625

OX OX GL
290 790 291
1520 1605 1620
1528 1613 1628
1530 I 1630
1540 4

1628
1649

1609 1709
* 1724 ±

1624 1732 1708
1633 1741 1717
1638 I 1725
1645 ^ 1733

I ~S 1741
4 & 1750

1651 o
1653 8
1656 S .
1659 gS
1704 a S
1710 .q t
1720 ° S

OX OX
790 290
c 1720
-8 1728
g . 1730
-io 1740

IS 1
n T1732 1824
1741 1833
1746P1838
1753 1845i

1851
1853
1856
1859

" 1904
1815 1910
1825 1920

OX GL GL
291 790 290
1800 1805 1920
1808 1813 1928
1810 I 1930

I 1940
1828 I
1849 I
1909 2009
1924 V

1848 1932 2024
1857 1941 2033
1905
1913
1921
1930

2038
2045

OX OX OX
790 290 290
2015 2120 2315
2023 2128 2321

I 2130 2323.
I 2140 2331

2030 I I
2049 4 4
2109 2209 2353
2124 V *
2132 2224 0008
2141 2233 0016

2238 0021
2245 0027

2051
2053
2056
2059

I 2104
2015 2110
2025 2120

2251
2253
2256
2259 I

I 2304 0042
2215 2310 00488 •
2225 2320 0105c •

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays
GL GL OX OX OX

Service: 290 790 290 290 790

London Victoria Cooch Station * e •
HydeParkCornerGrosvenorfVace^ •••
Marble Arch Pork Lone e
Shepherds Bush Odeon ̂
Hammersmith Buttemrck e
Heathrow Airport Bus Station e
Uxbridge Bus Station ̂
Beaconsfleld Saracens Head
LoudwaterTurn
High Wycombe Bus Station
West Wycombe Swon
Stokenchurch opposite Kings Arms

Chinnor
ThameTownHa//

Aston Rowant Lambert Arms
PostcombeWf&Wn/stle
Tetsworthoppos/teSwan/nn
Milton Common Hughendon Service Stn. •
Wheatley London Road Coach Stop
Headington KennettRoad
Oxford Gloucester Green

G G S
0733 0851 0941
0738 0856 0946
0745 0903 0953

1 1 1
0751 0909 0959
0753 0911 1001
0756 0914 1004
0759 0917 1007
0804 0922 1012
0810 0928 1018
0820 0938 1028

0920 1005
0928 1013
0930 I
0940 I

I 1028
I 1049

1009 1109
i 1124
1024 1132
1033 1141
1038
1045

1051
1053
1056
1059
1104 I
1110 1215
1120 1225

GL OX
29f 290
S

1050 1120
1058 1128
1100 1130

1140

1209

1138 1224
1147 1233

1238P
1245

GL GL
790 290
V

1205 1320
1213 1328

I 1330
4 1340

1228 I
1249 4
1309v1409
1324 *
1332 1424
1341 1433

1438
1445

1251
1253
1256
1259
1304
1310
1320

1451
1453
1456
1459

I 1504
1415 1510
1425 1520

OX OX
790 290

1405 1520
1413 1528

I 1530
4 1540
1428 I
1449 4
1509 1609
1524 ̂
1532 1624
1541 1633

1638
1645

1651
1653
1656
1659

i 1704
1615 1710
1625 1720

OX GL
790 29)

S
1605 1620
1613 1628

I 1630

1628
1649
1709
1724 ^
1732 1708
1741 1717

1741
1750

OX OX
790 290

c 1720
-g 1728

1730

1732 1824
1741 1833
1746P1838
1753 1845

OX
790

I 203° I I
4 2049 4 4

1851
1853
1856
1859

I 1904
1815 1910
1825 1920

GL GL
790 290
V

1805 1920 2015
1813 1928 2023

I 1930 I
I 1940

1828 I 2030
1849 I 2049
1909V2009 2109
1924 i 2124
1932 2024 2132
1941 2033 2141

2038
2045

2051
2053
2056
2059

I 2104 I
2015 2110 2215
2025 2120 2225

OX OX
290 290

2120 2315
2128 2321
2130 2323
2140 2331

2209 2353
I I
2224 0008
2233 0016
2238 0021
2245 0027

2251
2253
2256
2259 i
2304 0042
2310 00488
2320 0105ci

CODES:

B - Via Marston and Woodstock Road.
C - Time at Oxford Carnmaritet and

continues to
Cowley Road Bus Goroge.

G - From Amersham Bus Goroge.
P-Also serves Piddington.
S-Saturdays only.
V- Via Denham, Tailing End and

Gerrards Cross on Sundays.
^ -Adjoining or near LT Station.
* - Near B.R. Station.
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